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27th Men's World Championship 2021

Egypt

President's Cup Group |

! EGYPT 2021

27™ MEN'S HANDBALL
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Results
Match No: 96

Referees:

TUN

- Tunisia

TUN 34 -29 ANG
(14 - 13) (20 - 16)

KOLAHDOUZAN Majid (IRI) / MOUSAVIAN Alireza (IRI)

MON 25 JAN 2021
19:00
Dr Hassan Moustafa Sports Hall

RUNNING SCORE

Players

Shots

Penalties

Name

G/S

%

Wing 9m

7m

FB

BT EG

YC

2Min |RC

BC

BEN GHALI Ghazi

4/4

100

4/4

1

MAJDOUB Ramzi

22

100

11

171

FEKIH Rami

MAGGAIZ Marouen

SANAI Mosbah

0N

01

MAAREF Yousef

2/5

40

1/4

171

RZIG Issam

12112

100

4/4

6/6

2/2

BACHA Hazem

TOUMI Ghassen

3/3

100

171 2/2

JABALLAH Jihed

0/1

0/1

DARMOUL Mohamed Amine

5/6

171 12

11

22

ZAIED Skander

01

01

SOUSSI Marwene

JAZIRI Oussama

2/4

2/4

BEN ABDALLAH Anouar

13

0/2

11

MARGHELI Achraf

3/4

11

2/3

Bench/Team

Totals

34/46

6/7 | 6/7 ] 514 |

6/6 |

4/

7/8 |

Goalkeepers

Saves

No.

Name

SIS

%

Wing 9m

FB

BT

MAGGAIZ Marouen

13

33

01

12

88

SOUSSI Marwene

12/39

31

217 2/3 411

1/2

317

0/8

EG

Totals

13/42

[ 31

218 1 2,31 411 ]

2/4 |

37

0/8

ANG - Angola

Players

Shots

Penalties

No.

Name

G/S

%

6m | Wing 9m

7m

FB

BT EG

YC

2Min |[RC

BC

AGUIAR Jaroslav Catraio Joao

TECA Gabriel Massuca

3/5

60

3/5

HEBO Rome Antonio Diogo

7110

70

11 417

2/2

LOPES Claudio Carneiro

7/8

12

5/5 7

PASCOAL Otiniel A. Cachacha

13

33

0/1

12

MANECO Adilson Bruno Celestino

2/3

67

17 12

NASCIMENTO Manuel Antonio

COUVEIRO Feliciano Nunes

22

100

171

1M

TATI Mario De Jesus Ntida

CHICOLA Claudio A. Patricio

13

0/2

11

PANZO Mayomona Antonio

0/2

0/1

0/1

MUACHISSENGUE Giovany R.

ABREU Edgar Emanuel M

GOUVEIA Custodio Joao

ANTONIO Elias

011

011

3
4
5
7
8
9
10
11
13
14
15
16
17
20
22
79

FERREIRA Edvaldo L. Da Silva

6/9

(Al 2/4

2/3

11

Bench/Team

Totals

29/46

[ 63]

68 [ 1/5 | 713 |

2/4 |

417

8/8 | 111

Goalkeepers

Saves

No.

Name

SIS

%

6m | Wing 9m

7m

FB

BT

16

MUACHISSENGUE Giovany R.

7/32

22

1/5 1/4 4/9

0/3

0/4

17

20

GOUVEIA Custodio Joao

1/10

10

0/2 0/3 171

0/3

0n

Totals

8/42

19

17 17 5/10

0/6

0/4

1/8

TUN - ANG
1st Half

BEN GHALIG 1 (2) 0
1 2) 1 FERREIRAE
1 (2) 2 FERREIRAE
MARGHELIA 2 (6) 2
MARGHELI A 3 (8') 2
3(10)3 HEBOR
RZIG| 4(11)3
DARMOUL M 5 (12) 3
DARMOUL M 6 (12) 3
6(13)4 MANECO A
MAAREF Y 7 (13) 4
7 (14)5 MANECO A
7 (15) 6 CHICOLAC
MAJDOUBR 8(15) 6
8(16)7 HEBOR
RZIG | 9(16)7

9 (1878 LOPESC
9 (2199 FERREIRAE
JAZIRI 010 (23') 9

10 (23') 10LOPES C
RZIG 111 (24') 10

BEN ABDALLAHA 12 (26") 10
MAJDOUB R13 (27') 10

13 (27) 1M FERREIRA E
MARGHELI A14 (28') 11

14 (28)12TECA G

14 (30') 13PASCOAL O

2nd Half
DARMOUL M15 (31') 13

15 (32') 14LOPES C
RZIG 116 (33') 14

TOUMI G17 (35') 14
17 (36') 1I5FERREIRA E
RZIG 118 (37') 15
RZIG 119 (38') 15
19 (38) 16 LOPES C
19 (39) 17HEBO R
DARMOUL M 20 (39') 17
20 (40')18LOPES C
RZIG 121 (40') 18

21 (41)19TECAG
DARMOUL M22 (42') 19

22 (42') 20FERREIRA E
BEN GHALI G23 (44') 20
23 (44') 21 COUVEIRO F
RZIG 124 (45') 21
BEN GHALI G25 (46') 21
25 (47') 22 COUVEIRO F
25 (47') 23LOPES C
JAZIRI 026 (48') 23
26 (49') 24HEBO R
TOUMI G27 (49') 24
27 (50') 25HEBO R
27 (52') 26 HEBO R
RZIG 128 (52') 26
28 (53') 27LOPES C
BEN GHALI G29 (53') 27
RZIG 130 (54') 27
30 (56') 28 TECA G
MAAREF Y 31 (56') 28
31(57") 29HEBOR
RZIG 132 (57') 29
RZIG 133 (59') 29
TOUMI G 34 (59') 29

Efficiency
9-metre Shots
Empty Goal
Red Cards
Yellow Cards

2-Minute Suspensions
Blue Cards

Fast Breaks
Saves/Shots

6-metre Shots
Breakthroughs
Goals/Shots
Wing Shots

7m

No.

7-metre Shots

Direct Red Card

Uniform Number

Red Card After 3rd 2-Minute Suspension
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